Citation
E0060264
E0066956
CE2488
E0068737
CE2342
CE2470
E0067010
E0067010
CE2485
E0067016
CE2505
CE2530
CE2535
E0068708
CE2409
CE2466
CE2471
CE2475
E0067079
131864
E0059226
CE2343
CE2510
131771
E0041918
E0041918
E0041918
E0041918V
E0068667
E0068753
E0063303
CE2456
CE2504
CE2525
E0068512
E0068512
CE2489
CE2491
CE2540

Name

ABERA, TESFAYOHANNES TESFAGABER

AHMED, IBRAHIM Y

ANK NOBEL ENTERPRISE, LLC
ANWAR JONES, JIHAD IBN
ARBOUR-TRUIJILLO, SAMUELJ

AUDREY GRACE ENT, LIMITED LIABILITY CO

BAXTER, JOHN STANLEY
BAXTER, JOHN STANLEY
BEAUTY LEGACY LLC,

BEVERLY, VINCENT E

C&L REAL ESTATE, SERVICES, LLC
C&L REAL ESTATE, SERVICES, LLC
C&L REAL ESTATE, SERVICES, LLC
CALAZARA, JONATHAN
CHANDLER, FRED

CLARK, DALE

CLARK, DALE

CLARK, DALE

CONTRERAS, JOSE HERNAN IlI
COTTY, ALYSSA

EDDINGTON, GLENA RUTH

ELY, JAMES J

ELY, JAMES )

FOWLER, JACOB MATTHEW
FRANYUTTI, FRANCISCO
FRANYUTTI, FRANCISCO
FRANYUTTI, FRANCISCO
FRANYUTTI, FRANCISCO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE RENE
HENDRICKS, LENORA NICOLE
JACKSON, URIAH TIYANA
JOHNSON, LIJO

JOHNSON, LUO

JOHNSON, LIJO

KARGBO, ISSA AMADU
KARGBO, ISSA AMADU

LOPEZ, RICARDO CLEOFAS
LOPEZ, RICARDO CLEOFAS
LOPEZ, RICARDO CLEOFAS

Status

AD
AD
PT
AD
PT
PT
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT

Status Date/Time
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM

AUGUST

SPEEDING 54 MPH in a 35 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

DISREGARD LANE CONTROL SIGNAL

HIGH GRASS-EXCESSIVE GROWTH

SHORT-TERM RENTALS PERMIT AND REGISTRATION
ASSAULT CONTACT

D.O.C. BREACH OF THE PEACE

HIGH GRASS-EXCESSIVE GROWTH

DISPLAY SUSPENDED OPERATOR LICENSE

PROP. MAINT. EXT. SURFACES - ROOF

PROP. MAINT. EXT. SURFACES - ROOF

PROP. MAINT. EXT. SURFACES - ROOF

SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
IMPROPER LANE CHANGE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HIGH GRASS-EXCESSIVE GROWTH

HIGH GRASS-EXCESSIVE GROWTH

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 60 MPH in a 45 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 55 MPH in a 35 MPH zone

DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE - SIGNS
STOP, STAND OR PARK IN CROSSWALK

PROHIBITED PLANTING MATERIALS

PROHIBITED PLANTING MATERIALS

PROHIBITED PLANTING MATERIALS

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES



CE2547
E0064895
129076
E0066888
E0059228
E0064688
E0064688
E0065612
E0068589
E0060436
E0057773
E0062350
E0062350
E0068054
CE2500
E0064299
E0054326
E0054326
E0054326
E0054326V
CE2352
E0062303
E0051965
E0051965
131833
CE2419
CE2458
CE2532

LOPEZ, RICARDO CLEOFAS
LUEDKE, AARON EMIL
MEDFORD, TEY D

MEDINA, CHARLES ISREAL
MOLDEN, BRANDON JAMES
MOLDEN, BRANDON JAMES
MOLDEN, BRANDON JAMES
NGUYEN, ANDY VAN

0JO, OLATUNDE GABRIEL
ORTIZ, AUSTEN DALE

PETIT DOS, MITCH

POLLARD, JUSTIN ANDREW
POLLARD, JUSTIN ANDREW
RENO, STEVEN JOHN
SCRIBNER, BRANDON

SIED, MENSUR OMAR

SILVA, EMMA KATHLEEN
SILVA, EMMA KATHLEEN
SILVA, EMMA KATHLEEN
SILVA, EMMA KATHLEEN
SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER
THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER DAVID
WALKER, MINNIE EARNESTINE
WALKER, MINNIE EARNESTINE
YARBROUGH, DEVIN MIKAEL
YASIN, MOHD

YASIN, MOHD

YASIN, MOHD

PT
AD
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 2:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM
8/6/2025 3:00 PM

PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
SPEEDING 60 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
JAYWALKING-CROSS INTERSECTION DIAGONALLY
SPEEDING 52 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

DROVE ONTO (FROM) CONTROLLED ACCESS HIGHWAY WHERE PROHIBITED
RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 61 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

NON DISPLAY OF HOUSE NUMBER

DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
DISPLAY SUSPENDED OPERATOR LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE

PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS
PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS
ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE



